
SPECIAL OPENING HOURS 
AQUINCUM MUSEUM 

2015 
 
 

Date Day Holiday Aquincum 
15 March 2015 Sunday National holiday Open 
5 April 2015 Sunday Easter Open 
6 April 2015 Monday Easter Open 
7 April 2015 Tuesday  Closed 
1 May 2015 Friday Labour Day Open 
24 May 2015 Sunday Pentecost Open 
25 May 2015 Monday Pentecost Open 
26 May 2015 Tuesday  Closed 

20 August 2015 Thursday National holiday Open 
23 October 2015 Friday National holiday Open 
1 November 2015 Sunday All Saints Day Open 
24 December 2015 Thursday Christmas Eve Closed 
25 December 2015 Friday Christmas Closed 
26 December 2015 Saturday Christmas Closed 
27 December 2015 Sunday  Closed 
28 December 2015 Monday  Closed 
29 December 2015 Tuesday  Closed 
30 December 2015 Wednesday  Closed 
31 December 2015 Thursday New Year’s Eve Closed 

1 January 2016 Friday  Closed 
 
 
 


